

## MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENT FEES AND CHARGES 2025-2026

	<b>F</b>		14/-	0//
BASIC FEES	Fee	Reduced Fee	Waiver	Other
Student Body Fee	\$25.00	\$12.50	\$0	Payment required by October 1
Yearbook	\$25.00	No Waiver	No Waiver	Optional
School Pictures	Varies	No Waiver	No Waiver	Optional
CLASS BASED FEES				
Field Trips	Varies	Varies	Varies	
Band Instrument Rental	\$75.00	\$35.00	\$0	Renting from the school is Optional.
			· · · ·	
ATHLETIC FEES	r	r	r	1
Per Sport - Volleyball, Basketball &				Payment required by
Track	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	first competition

Contact administration or counselor to discuss payment plans and possible scholarships Waiver/Reduced Fee applications available in school office

## TUITION FOR NON-DISTRICT RESIDENTS

Grades K-12 \$11,139